CERTIFICATE



ISO 9001:2015

DEKRA Certification GmbH hereby certifies that the organization

DP World Intermodal GmbH

Wörthstraße 13, 76726 Germersheim, Germany

for the scope of certification:

Transport and storage of container, trimodal containerterminal, container repair, dispositon for the trimodal containerterminal

(Sites see annex)

has established and maintains a quality management system according to the above mentioned standard. The conformity was adduced with audit report no. A21111265.

Certificate registration no.: Validity of previous certificate: Certificate valid from: Certificate valid to: Most recent update: 10411233/5 2022-06-10 2022-06-11 2025-06-10 2023-04-11



DEKRA

Dr. Rolf Krökel DEKRA Certification GmbH, Stuttgart, 2023-04-11



DEKRA Certification GmbH * Handwerkstraße 15 * D-70565 Stuttgart * www.dekra.de/audits

Annex to the certificate no. 10411233/5

valid from 2022-06-11 to 2025-06-10

The following sites / organizations belong to the certificate above:

KRA DD
DEKRA
EKRA DD
D DEKRA
DEKRA 🖻
D DEKR
DEKRA >
A D DEKN
DEKRA DEK
RA POLIS
RA D DEI
D DEKRA
KRA D DE
D DEKRA
EKRA DD
D DEKR
DEKRA D
A D DEKI
dekra >
RA D DEN
DEKRA
KRA D DE
DEKRA
KRA YU
D DEKRA
EKKA P
SEKPA D
DEKR
DEKRA D
A D DEKI
DEKRA
RA D DEK
DEKRA
KRA DE
DEKRA
KRA DD
D DEKR
EKRA D
A D DENT
DEKRA D
DA D DE
DEKRA
KRA D DE
DEKRA
EKRA DO
D DEKRA
DEKRA D
D DEKR
DEKRA D

	Headquarters		Scope of certification
	DP World Intermodal GmbH	Wörthstraße 13 76726 Germersheim Germany	See page 1
	at the following sites /		Scope of certification
	at the organizations at the following sites		
1.	DP World Intermodal B.V.	Waalhaven Oostzijde 83 B 3087 BM Rotterdam Netherlands	Dispositon for the trimodal containerterminal
2.	DP World Stuttgart GmbH	Am Ostkai 12 70327 Stuttgart Germany	Transport and storage of container, trimodal containerterminal, container repair
3.	DP World Stuttgart GmbH	Am Salzkai 6 68159 Mannheim Germany	Transport and storage of container, trimodal containerterminal, container repair



Dr. Rolf Krökel DEKRA Certification GmbH, Stuttgart, 2023-04-11

DEKRA Certification GmbH * Handwerkstraße 15 * D-70565 Stuttgart * www.dekra.de/audits